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Opis produktu

Garmin GA-36

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

Dane aktualne na dzien: 20-05-2024 02:52

Link do produktu: https://airsup.eu/garmin-ga-36-p-38655.html

1937,61 zt
1575,29 zt
21678034
013-00244-00
2724786813279

This external GPS antenna is suitable for all WAAS panel-mount GPS systems with an ARINC 743 footprint. It provides
excellent reception and attaches through the fuselage via screw mount.

Reference the G3X™ installation manual for detailed instructions.
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